Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

eport run on 04/17/15 at 07:57

NRDS ID Namae

Charge Codes: 1599, 1515, COR15
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chag.

From 12/06/14 Thru 04/15/15

Code Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice Recelpt Contrib

Number

Number

Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 79

Amount

3illing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

3050 Dale Avenue

Columbus, OH 43209-2010

662000452 Swain, William T.
658019273 Swiatek I, Frank M.
Frank Swiatek ||
6580 McVey Bivd.
Columbus, OH 43235
658019273 Swiatek li, Frank M.
667500238 Swickard, Marnita C.
14898 State Route 13

1515

1515

Thornville, OH 43076-8954

667500238 Swickard, Marnita C.

658009730 Swingle, Brett J.

3674 Rushmore Dr.

Columbus, OH 43220
658009730 Swingle, Brett J.
658021502 Swint, Courtney K.

10194 Bayberry Way

Plain City, OH 43064
658021502 Swint, Courtney K.
658019580 Swissa, Yair

3134 Bremen St

Columbus, OH 43224
658019590 Swissa, Yair
658022474 Sword, LoriL.

9764 Doty Rd.

Pickerington, OH 43147
658022474 Sword, Lori L.
658001346 Tackett, Judith

490 Village Drive

Columbus, OH 43214
658001346 Tackett, Judith
658004624 Taggart, Robert Jason

5439 Gordon Way

Dublin, OH 43017
658004624 Taggarl, Robert Jason
658015997 Takos, Lori A.

3496 Rochfort Bridge Dr.

Columbus, OH 43221
658015997 Takos, Lori A,
658012727 Talis, Mark P.

2767 Sherwood Rd.

Bexley, OH 43209
658012727 Talis, Mark P.
658001777 Tampone, Angela J.

P.O. Box 21348

Columbus, OH 43221
658001777 Tampone, Angela J.
658005522 Tarazi, Mouhamed N,

1515
1515

1515

1515

15615

15615

1515

1515

1515

1515

1515

3818 STONESTHROW CT. E
HILLIARD, OH 43026-5737

658005522 Tarazi, Mouhamed N.
658020457 Tate, Amy B,
614 E Royal Forest Bivd.
Columbus, OH 43214
658020457 Tate, Amy B,
658020949 Taylor, Sandra M.

1515

1515

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5411652

5413150

5418835
5418276

5411206

5409771

5414095

5415451

5414201

5422570

5411257

5409838

5408670

5422039

5409288

519184

521168

529008
529172

518515

517077

522417

524437

522568

534210

518593

517175

515944

533485

516525

12/29/14

12131114

02110115
02/04115
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Member Total: 2 Records
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